
#4 Patrick Fitzsimmons (JES)

Jaden Gillespie (COV)

Troy Kent (EHR)

Nick Corzo (HNV)
Trevor Limmer (ZAC)

#6 Thomas Turner (EA)

Zachary Sloan (CHA)

Jordan Richard (CAR)

#8 Mitch Petraitis (FNT)

Joey Mesa (NSH)

Jawon Jenkins (AIR)

Michael Bruno (LAF)

Taylor Farrell (MND)

#5 Travis Trahan (SUL)
Dane Clement (BM)

Galen Lambert (BRD)

Cody Quelle (LO)
#3 Wade Samaha (CAT)

#7 Ty Moreau D;9-7

#2 Yazan Hamide (GK)
BYE

Warren Moore (DES)
Taylor Gesick (DUT)
Tom Vu (BON)
#7 Ty Moreau (COM)

BYE

David Englehardt (STP)
BYE

Neal Allemand (SHW)

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Rhett Ernst (RUM)

#4 Patrick Fitzsimmons D;7-2

#4 P. Fitzsimmons D;3-1;SV1

#2 Y. Hamide D;4-3

#3 W. Samaha M;13-5

#4 P. Fitzsimmons D;8-2

#1 R. Ernst D;4-2

#1 R. Ernst F;3:59

#8 M. Petraitis D;6-3

#5 T. Trahan M;8-0

#4 P. Fitzsimmons F;1:25

#3 W. Samaha T;19-4;5:30

#6 T. Turner F;3:46

#7 T. Moreau F;1:20

#2 Y. Hamide M;15-3
#2 Y. Hamide

T. Limmer F;2:56

T. Gesick F;3:38

#7 T. Moreau F;0:50

#6 T. Turner F;3:46

G. Lambert

D. Englehardt

#3 W. Samaha F;1:29

#4 P. Fitzsimmons F;1:08

Z. Sloan F;2:52

J. Richard

#5 T. Trahan M;13-2

#8 M. Petraitis

T. Farrell T;16-0;5:00

J. Jenkins

#1 R. Ernst M;11-2

BYE

Nick Corzo (HNV)

Warren Moore (DES)

Tom Vu (BON)

Troy Kent (EHR)

BYE

BYE

Cody Quelle (LO)

Neal Allemand (SHW)

Jaden Gillespie (COV)

BYE

Dane Clement (BM)

BYE

Joey Mesa (NSH)

BYE

Michael Bruno (LAF)
M. Bruno

Trevor Limmer (ZAC)

J. Mesa

Taylor Gesick (DUT)

D. Clement

Galen Lambert (BRD)

J. Gillespie F;1:38

David Englehardt (STP)

C. Quelle

Zachary Sloan (CHA)

T. Kent

Jordan Richard (CAR)

T. Vu F;1:39

Taylor Farrell (MND)

N. Corzo

Jawon Jenkins (AIR)
N. Corzo D;4-2

T. Farrell F;2:37

J. Richard D;5-4

Z. Sloan F;2:22

D. Englehardt M;24-14

D. Clement F;4:53

M. Bruno D;8-6;SV1

J. Mesa F;0:48

N. Corzo D;4-3

Z. Sloan D;6-4

#7 Ty Moreau (COM)

D. Clement D;5-2

#8 Mitch Petraitis (FNT)

M. Bruno F;0:43

#5 Travis Trahan (SUL)

#5 T. Trahan T;16-0;4:50

#8 M. Petraitis F;0:46

#7 T. Moreau F;0:29

#6 T. Turner F;5:33

#1 Rhett Ernst (RUM)

#7 T. Moreau D;10-4

#5 T. Trahan D;7-5

#3 Wade Samaha (CAT)

#3 Wade Samaha D;3-1

#3 W. Samaha D;8-3

#1 R. Ernst D;8-5

#7 T. Moreau

#5 T. Trahan
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437
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581

582

659

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Thomas Turner (EA)
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661

441
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525

583

584

625

626

660

Champion
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#2 Y. Hamide D;5-3


